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Attachment to the Note and Security Document

& Vanessa R.Adair

| I’-“a‘m‘w\-‘i‘\ oo AT R bl S R AT B T 1T = R M T T i oy g e

SCHEDULE A

S A SPEM L e

8@&1444 %ﬂgﬁg

on loan for Danny W. Adair

Monthly Principal and Interest

$206.51

211.67

216.96

222.39

227.95

233.65

recoroep SEP 41 1978

during the lst
during the 2und
during the 3rd
during the 4th
during the 5th

during the 6th

Signed:

payments will be
note year
note year
note year
note year
note year

note year and thereaftex

MW M /@M (SEAL)

Mor¥gagor

- PAnny W. Adair
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Mortgagor

at 3:01 P.M
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~ Vanessa R. Adair
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