SCHEDULE A

Monthly Pri	ncipal and Interest Payments will be
\$ 206.51	during the 1st note year
211.67	during the 2nd note year
216.96	during the 3rd note year
222.39	during the 4th note year
227.95	during the 5th note year
233.65	during the 6th note year and thereafter

Signed:

Mortgagor - Manny W. Adair (SEAL)

Nortgagor - Vanessa R. Adair (SEAL)

9252